GENERAL OVERVIEW
Jasper’s Compact PCI Power Supplies comply with the industry standard PICMG requirements
and are available in AC or DC input, from 175W to 500W DC output.
FEATURES ON SELECT MODELS INCLUDE:
      • AC/DC: 90-264VAC Input – 175, 200, 250, 300, 350, & 500 Watt Models – 3U & 6U x 8HP
      • DC/DC: 18-72VDC Input – 175, 200, 250, 300, 350, & 500 Watt Models – 3U & 6U x 8HP
      • PICMG 2.11 Compliant
      • Active PFC

I = Included option. Not available with option N latch
(4) Overlay S = Standard, with JE logo, model designation, etc.
B = Blank overlay applied; no logo, model designation, etc.
N = No overlay provided;
M = Custom overlay – User speci�ed. May require a factory assigned custom model code (5).
(5) Custom Con�guration M = Modi�ed, followed by a factory assigned 4-digit number to identify a user speci�ed
con�guration. Such models may include special or non-standard features and/or options, or be
in a con�guration di�ering su�ciently from the design of the approved similar standard model
from which it is derived to require re-evaluation of all or part of the design to insure continuing
compliance with all safety requirements. Option codes 2, 3 and 4 may not be present in the model
description as these requirements are generally included in the user speci�cation documentation
on �le with the factory. Consult the factory for exact requirements.
(May incur additional cost. Consult factory.)
(6) RoHS Compliant G = Required code. All Jasper products in this series are fully compliant with the requirements of
Directive 2002/95/EC Restrictions of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) and are identi�ed with the letter
code “G” in the JE part number and model description on the unit labels and related documents
(sales orders, etc). All materials, processes and packaging used in the assembly and shipping of this
product comply.
Examples: PCI504-1022-4-TSG (AC input, std model)
                    DPCI504-1022-4-M4662G (DC input, custom model)
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
COMPACTPCI® 500W OUTLINE DRAWING
1580 No. Kellogg Dr., Anaheim, California, 92807 USA
(714) 917-0749  •   www.jasperelectronics.com  •   sales@jasperelectronics.com
Standard and Custom Power Supplies from 5W to 10KW
INNOVATIVE SPECIALTY
DC POWER SYSTEMS
• 70-400+ Watts / 120 and 220 VAC Models Available
• CALTRANS TEES, NYSDOT, CDOT, GDOT Compliant
   for 332, 334, 336, 342, 344, and 346 Series cabinets
• RoHS and NEMA Compliant
• Custom labeling and barcoding available
• Ruggedization against shock / vibration / humidity
   available
• Compliant with TEES 2020
• 1U smaller than the PDA2-LX and PDA3-LX
• User accessible slots as speci�ed
• Custom labeling and barcoding available
• Ruggedization against shock / vibration / humidity
   available
• AC or DC input, 175W - 500W DC output, active
   PFC
• 3U x 8HP, 6U x 8HP sizes
• PICMG 2.11 compliant,  UL/CSA, NEMKO/TUV/CE
   certi�ed, ROHS compliant
• Ruggedization against shock/ vibration/ humidity
   optional
Primary Applications:  Industrial Computing,
Military, Satellite Comm, Test, Transportation,
Telecom, Aerospace
• 200-1500W, Universal Input, 5-54VDC Output
• Hot Swap. N+1, 90+% E�ciency
• 1U Form Factors
• 30+ Variations for Various Applications Including
   Nuclear